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GSTIN/UIN : 36AA0CS0548N1ZR

SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigun;
Secunderabad

GSTR-1
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21

Page 1
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
Particulars - VoucherComt
Total Vouchers 44
Included in Return 4
Included in HSN/SAC Summary 2
Incomplete Information in HSN/SAC Summary (Corrections needed) 2
Not relevant in this Return 40
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed) 0
Particulars Taxable Amount Integrated Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax Amount
Tax Amount Amount Amount Amount
Qutward Supplies o Amount  Amount -
Local Sales STB8SS100 7005555 7008555 __140,111.10
Taxable 7,78,395.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10
Exempted 10,156.00
Total Outward Supplies 7.88551.00 ~ _ 7005555 7008555 ~— — —

_1,40,111.10



SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTR-3B
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
Page 1
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCS0348N1ZR 1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
Particulars e e e e————— — VoucherCount
Total Vouchers 44
Included in Return 16
Participating in return tables 16
No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant in this Return 28
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed) 0
Particulars Taxable Amount Integrated Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax Amount
Tax Amount Amount Amount Amount
Outward Supplies o e T S, S -
Local Sales 78855100 70,5555 7005555 ~1,40,111.10
Taxable 7,78,395.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10
Exempted 10,156.00
Total Outward Supplies ____ 7,88,551.00 T70,055.55  70,05555 1,40,111.10
Total Liability _ 7,88,551.00 7005555  70,05555 T 1,40,111.10
Inward Supplies
Local Purchase . 2e19900  3emre  3err  T.885
Taxable 43,531.00 3,917.79 3,917.79 7,835.58
Exempted 1,75,668.00
Total Inward Supplies _2,19,199.00 39779 39779 783558
Total Input Tax Credit 219,199.00 391779 391779 ~ 7,835.58




SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21

Page 1

Vouchers of : Sales Taxable 1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN Vch Type Vch No. Taxable Integrated Tax Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax
e GRPLOVISZIZ2 Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
1Nov-21 CUST-KFin Technologies PviLtd 36AAGCK6303B1ZZ Sales SRPL/0015/21-22 3,80,650.00 34,258.50 34,258.50 68,517.00
1 Nov21 CUST-KFin Technologies PVt Lid 36AAGCKE3SBIZZ Sales | SRPLOOGR122 39774500 35.797.05 36.797.08 71,694.10
Grand Total 7,78,395.00 70,055.55 70,055.55 1,40,111.10




SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
GSTR-3B - Voucher Register
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
Page 1
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21

Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable
igible Eligible Total

le Eligible Eligible El

Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN  Vch Type Vch No. Invoice Invoice Taxab
No. Date Amount Integra- Central State Cess Eligib-
U ——— T G RO e _HTa_xmwmjaﬂqnungA@Qﬂ.\&!\@un@wwﬁt
2-Nov-21 BANK-Kotak Bank Ltd-1311514934 Payment PAY/10107 5,000.00 450.00 450.00 900.00
H-Nov-21 BANK-Kotak Bank Ltd-1311514334 Payment PAY/10125 200.00 18.00 18.00 36.00
Wov2! SP-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 36AABCMATEIEIZM Purchase PUR/10032 WAL MHarl! 5,838.00 52542 52542 1,050.84
WNov2! SP-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 3BAABCMATBIETZM Purchase PUR/10033 WP THor2t 5,838.00 52542 525.42 1,050.84
o2t Sp-Ramky Estates & Farms Ltd 36AAACRI624C1Zl Purchase PUR/10034 TN Mo 26,334.00 2,370.06 2,370.06 4,740.12
o Sp-Ramky Estates & Farms L1d GARACRGE2ACIZ) Purchase PUR/0035 NWA Wt 32100 2889 2883 5778
43,531.00 3,917.79 3,917.79 7,835.58

Grand Total



SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
Profit & Loss Alc
1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
/}f‘f
~Part iculars _1:hl_ov721_to 3&Nov_—21_ . Particulars 1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
1. Partied A ——— N2l aENOvS”
Purchase Accounts ' Sales Accounts 7,78,395.00
Gross Profit c/o 7,78,395.00 Direct Incomes
~17,78,395.00 ~7,78,395.00
Indirect Expenses 2,19,449.00 | Gross Profit b/f 7,78,395.00
Nett Profit 5,69,101.48 Indirect Incomes 10,155.48
~Total 78855048 Total — 78855048




SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd (20-21)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Duties & Taxes
Group Summary

1-Nov-21 to 30-Nov-21
Page 1

Particulars Opening S Transactions Closing
e  Balance [ Debit | Credit | Balance
INPUT - _L@QSQQ_ - - 7,835.58 Dr
Input CGST 3,917.79 3,917.79 Dr
Input SGST 3,917.79 3,917.79 Dr
OUTPUT © 1,05,56444Cr 10556800 1 40,111.10  1,40,107.54 Cr
Output CGST 9% 52,782.22 Cr 52,784.00 70,055.55 70,053.77 Cr
Output SGST 9% 52,782.22 Cr 52,784.00 70,055.55 70,053.77 Cr

~ Grand Total T 1,0556444Cr 1,13,403.58 1,40,111.10 1,32,271.96 Cr




SDNMKJ Realty Pvt Ltd

Table Wise

*GSTR 1 - Period: Nov-21

Table

Taxable Turnover

IGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

B2B N

7,78,395

70,056

1,40,111

B2BY

Total B2B

7,78,395

70,056

1,40,111

B2BA

B2CL

B2CLA

B2C

B2CSA

CDNR

Exports

Advances

Exempt

10,156

Total

7,88,551

70,056

70,056

Rate wise

Rates

Taxable Turnover

IGST

CGST

SGST

CESS

Total Tax

0o W=

12

18

7,78,395

28

Exports

Advances

Exempt

10,156

Total

7,88,551

70,056

70,056

1,40,111

GSTR 1 - Remarks History

Filing
Period

Review Comments

Status

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22




Form GSTR-1
[See rule 59(1)]

Details of outward supplies of goods or services

2021-22

November(M)

1. GSTIN

2(a) Legal name of the registered person RIVATE LIMITED
2(b) Trade name, if any (T LTD
2(c) ARN :
2(d) ARN date
4A, 4B, 4C, 6B, 6C - B2B Invoices
No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Tota grated tal Cent Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
2 918506 778 0 5 70055.55 0
5A, 5B - B2C (Large) Invoices
No. of Records ice val le valt Total Integrated Tax Total Cess
0 ] 0 0 0
9B - Credit / Debit Notes (Registe
No. of Records | Tot value | T¢ axable value |Total Integrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0




© 9B - Credit / Debit Notes (Unregistered)

No. of Records

Total Note value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Cess

0

0

0

0

0

6A - Exports Invoices

No. of Records

Tota

| Invoice value

Total Taxable value

ot egrated Tax

0

0

0

7 - B2C (Others)

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Ta C Total State/U X | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0

8 - Nil rated, exempted and non GST outward supplies

No. of Records Total Nil a otal Ex unt Total Non-GST Amount

1 0 ] g

11A(1), 11A(2) - Tax Liability (Adva Received

No. of Records | Totalnvoice Total Ta: value | Total Integrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 - T 0 0 0
11B(1), 11B(2) - A ment of Ad s

No. of Records | Total Inve Ice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 | 0 0 0 0 0

=




. 12 - HSN-wise summary of outward supplies

No. of Records

Total Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

Total Central Tax

Total State/UT Tax

Total Cess

1

NA

778395

0

70055.55

70055.55

0

13 - Documents

Issued

No. of Records

Docu

ments Issued

Documents Cancelled

ed Documents

1

4

0

9A - Amended B2B Invoices

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Ta C Total State/U X | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0

9A - Amended B2C (Large) Invoices

No. of Records Total Invoice value tal Taxable value o Integrated Tax Total Cess

0 0 : 0

9C - Amended Credit/Debit Notes (Registered)

No. of Records “ _._”_.oﬁm_@ﬁ, e value | Tote tegrated Tax | Total Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 Ppr 0 @ 0 0 0 0

9C - Amended Cred gistere

No. of Records Total Taxable value Total Integrated Tax Total Cess

0

0

0

0




9A - Amended Exports Invoices

No. of Records

Total

Invoice value

Total Taxable value

Total Integrated Tax

0

0

0

0

10 - Amended B2C(Others)

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Tax | Total Centr te/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11A - Amended Tax Liability (Advance Received)

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total Taxable value | Total Integrated Ta C Total State/U X | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0
11B - Amendment of Adjustment of Advances

No. of Records | Total Invoice value | Total ue | Total rate Central Tax | Total State/UT Tax | Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0




SDNMKIJ Realty Pvt Ltd

(A) ITC Available (whether in full or part)

7,88,551

Particulars Taxable Value SGST Return Period Nov-21

Due Date 00-01-1900

(a) Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and exempted) 7,78,395 70,056 70,056 Date of Filing 00-01-1900

(b) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated ) - - - Delay in Filing 0.00
(c) Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted) 10,156 - -

(d) Inward supplies (liable to reverse charge) - - - Data Receipt Date 0.00

(e) Non-GST outward supplies Prepared By 0.00

Total Output Reviewed By 0.00

(1) Import of goods

(2) Import of services

(3) Inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2 above)

(4) Inward supplies from ISD

(5) All other ITC

ﬂE ITC Reversed
(1) As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules

(2) Others

(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B)

(D) Ineligible ITC

(1) As per section 17(5)

(2) Others- INELIGIBLE

Net Payable/(Credit C/f)

66,138

Liability Payable in Cash

66,138

RCM Payable in Cash

Interest on Net Liability

Late Fees

Total Payable

66,138

Closing Credit C/f

Other Remarks if Any

0




Form GSTR-3B

[See rule 61(5)]
Year 2021-22
Period November
1. GSTIN 36AA0CS0548N1ZR
2(a). Legal name of the registered person SDNMKJ REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
2(b). Trade name, if any SDNMKJ REALTY PVT LTD
2(c). ARN
2(d). Date of ARN
3.1 Details of Outward supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse chargem
Nature of Supplies Total Taxable Integrated Tax | Central State/UT Tax | Cess
Value (3) ®) Tax(?) (€3] (®

(a) Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil 778395.00 0.00 70056.00 70056.00 0.00
rated and exempted)

<) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated) 0.00 0.00 - - 0.00
(c) Other outward supplies (nil rated, exempted) 10156.00 - - - -
(d) Inward supplies (liable to re.arse charge) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Non-GST outward supplies 0.00 - - - -
3.2 Out of supplies made in 3.1 (a) above, details of inter-state suppiies made
Nature of Supplies Total Taxable Value (%) Integrated Tax (%)
Supplies made to Unregistered Persons ' 0.00 0.00
Supplies made to Composition Taxable 0.00 0.00
Persons
Supplies made to UIN holders 0.00 0.00
4. Eligible ITC

[ 'wetails Integrated Tax | Central Tax (%) | State/UT Tax | Cess ®

S ® ®

A.ITC Available (whether in full or part)
(1) Import of goods 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(2) Import of services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(3) Inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2 above) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(4) Inward supplies from ISD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(5) All other ITC 0.00 3918.00 3918.00 0.00
B. ITC Reversed
(1) As per rules 42 & 43 of CGST Rules 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(2) Others 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
C. Net ITC available (A-B) 0.00 3918.00 3918.00 0.00
D. Ineligible ITC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(1) As per section 17(5) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(2) Others 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




€ Values of exempt, nil-rated and non-GST inward supplies

Nature of Supplies

Inter- State supplies ()

Intra- State supplies (%)

From a supplier under composition scheme, Exempt, Nil rated supply 0.00 0.0t
Non GST supply 0.00 0.0¢
5.1 Interest and Late fee
Details Integrated Tax (%) Central Tax (%) State/UT Tax (3) Cess (3)
Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Late fee - 75.00 75.00 &
6.1 Payment of tax b
Description | Total Tax Tax paid through ITC (%) Tax paid in Interest paid in Late fee paid in
Payable (%) Integrated Central State/UT | Cess cash (¢} cad G‘) cash(£)
Tax Tax Tax -

(A) Other than reverse charge

egrated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 -

[Tax

Central Tax 70056.00 0.00 0.00 % 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
State/UT Tax 70056.c0 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cess 0.00 - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
(B) Reverse charge
Integrated 0.00 * = = 0.00 - -
Tax
Central Tax 0.00 - 2 - 0.00 - .
State/UT Tax 0.00 - - - 0.00 - -
Cess 0.00 - s - 0.00 - -




